SCONCE LED KITS
8”, 1100 AND 700 LUMEN OPTIONS
Driver Features
• 120V Input, High Power Factor, Phase Control Dimming
• UL 8750 Recognized Component LED Power Unit
• Meets FCC Part 15 Class B (Consumer) Limit for EMI
• Over Current, Short Circuit, and Open Circuit Protection
• Class 2 Output

8 Dimming Type: FDIM = Phase Control Dimming
2 3 4 5 6 7 81
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code Packaging Style Package Quantity Item Status
KT-RKIT-HCP-8-1150-840-FDIM-BP Bulk Packaged 20 Quick Ship
KT-RKIT-HCP-8-1150-840-FDIM-IP Individually Packaged 1 Quick Ship
KT-RKIT-HCP-8-650-840-FDIM-BP Bulk Packaged 20 Quick Ship
KT-RKIT-HCP-8-650-840-FDIM-IP Individually Packaged 1 Quick Ship